

**BID #1172-B: STRIPING /
FEDERAL FUNDED PROJECT #PI0012623 -
TALLY SHEET**

ITEM	UOM	QTY	PEEK PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
653-2501 - Thermoplastic – 5” Solid Yellow	LM	20.31	\$2,375.00	\$48,236.25
653-2502 - Thermoplastic – 5” Solid White	LM	19.79	\$2,375.00	\$47,001.25
653-1704 - Thermoplastic – 24” Solid White	LF	254.80	\$7.50	\$1,911.00
653-3502 - Thermoplastic - 5" Skip Yellow	GLF	2308	\$0.30	\$692.40
653-0110 – Thermoplastic Arrow Type 1	EACH	4	\$75.00	\$300.00
653-0120 – Thermoplastic Arrow Type 2	EACH	1	\$75.00	\$75.00
653-6004 – Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe - White	SY	70	\$5.00	\$350.00
654-1001 – Raised Pavement Markers Type 1	EACH	2806	\$4.00	\$11,224.00
TOTAL PROJECT COST:			\$109,789.90	